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FC Sgagliozza All Stars

Titolari

Sirigu
Jordi Alba
Carvaijal
Boateng J.
Arda Turan
Vidal
Pereyra
Rabiot
Messi
Suvarez L.
Griezmann

Panchina

Navas K.
Douchez
lavezzi
Kurt
Robben
Scholl
Rafinha
Evra
Nacho
Camara

Punteggio Base
Modificatore difesa

Punteggio Squadra

vofo

6
6
6,5
5
5,5
6,5
6
5,5
7
7,5
5,5

vofo

5,5

QN N v

Fantallenatore: Valerio Guido

fantavoto

3

6
6,5
6
5,5
9,5
6
5,5
7,5
13,5
5,5

fantavoto

5,5

QA N v

74,5

74,5

Modulo |3 43

v

Sostitusioni effettuate: 0 / 3

Subentrati:

Modificatore difesa

non disponibile

Media Modificatore



